6 BECKER GALLAGHER Do . Wour, |0

Briefs and Records JuLIE A. KERSHNER, ].D.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and
40 copies of the foregoing Brief for the States of
Louisiana, Alabama, Arizona, Arkansas, Georgia,
Idaho, Kansas, the Commonwealth of Kentucky by and
Through Governor Matt Bevin, Michigan, Governor
Phil Bryant of the State of Mississippi, Montana,
Oklahoma, South Carolina, Texas, Utah, West
Virginia, and Wisconsin as Amici Curiae In Support
of Petitioners in 18-280, New York State Rifle & Pistol
Association, Inc., Romolo Colantone, Efrain Alvarez,
and Jose Anthony Irizarry v. the City of New York and
the New York City Police Department-License Division,
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this
9th day of October, 2018:

Paul D. Clement

Erin E. Murphy

Edmund G. Lacour Jr.
Kirkland & Ellis LLP

655 Fifteenth Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 879-5000
paul.clement@kirkland.com
erin.murphy@kirkland.com
edmund.lacour@kirkland.com

Counsel for Petitioners
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Susan Paulson

Richard Paul Dearing

Assistant Corporation Counsel
New York City Law Department
100 Church Street, Ste 6-171
New York, NY 10007
spaulson@law.nyc.gov
rdearing@law.nyc.gov

Counsel for Respondents

Jeff Landry
Louisiana Attorney General

Elizabeth Murrill

Solicitor General

Counsel of Record
Michelle Ward Ghetti

Deputy Solicitor General
Shae McPhee
Colin Clark

Assistant Solicitors General
Louisiana Department of Justice
1885 North Third Street
Baton Rouge, LA 70802
(225) 326-6277
murrille@ag.louisiana.gov

Counsel for Amici Curiae



All parties required to be served have been
served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that
the foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is

executed on October 9, 2018.
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(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.
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